
DRE\iER:

VEIXICIIE IV}NNTEINCE RECORD

TRUCK #

DATE oD.0sltETE[r 0rt

tdiflft ?-HrGfl tiGirI'S SPi LLC l *4€,-1"zza

[Y\orrd-.6oaa
l*-rb

i)

Eb- [b" sa\
l+1b

.151

Visi;i q4ga4#
NoflTHEsi\ U.GHTS.

5og[ltrllz.rQ. LLC

irhi: siiq

UCKG EASED

?la o\1,Ncfryyr\ 6l. \.4nr"
q

Ao
(o

rPn.rur.\,L-.

2t

tl

I

5 t

4?221.2 $xa)894ixa$9 r,iij

lsZ-la

tolq,t' '6i\ nhrnnat-.



Co.'{att 022720210201

' Oate Takan

S€rvct Meter Rerding

Flud Run Irmo
Flui, Mded Gal / Qls

Fluid Stetus

Filter Changed

Chrc.ne (CR)

01t21no21

1428940

15000

11/0
Chang€d

1
.C m.tl'o-'y

An lyrll tsrto.nrd b, rttr r.bo..lorbrt

,t, El*i., rl.-.4(O!a&
800{at-{t26

Copp€r (CU)

lmn (FE) 57

Lead (PB)

r n (SN) o

Silicon (S0

9

10

Antrmony (SB) 0

Banum (BA) 0

18Potssrum (K)

Boon {B) 135

Cadmium (CD) 0

Calcjurn (CA)

Maonesium ([aG)

1479

DieseI Engine

695

Moly (MO) 116 8U861
Nrcter(Nl)

ManlEn€so (MN)

Pho6phorus {P)

Silver (AG)

0

1

650

0

Sodrur. (NAl 3

Tnanrum (Tl) 0 101{4 0 SYNTHUTLC ROTtiLtA

A1I readings appear to
normal iange, Resanple
normal .inLerval.

be
AL

0

Zmc (ZN)

visc 100DC 148

Negalrve

Negaiffe

An!-Fr€eze Negat[€
wi thln
Lhe

soot

Oxid6&)n

17

27

Nfaton
Sullblhn

12

2A

0000027108

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZEO
Attn: Christy Minoletti
47221 225th AVE
STAPLES, MN 56479

FILTEf,S

EAtntvlll

'75/

This Snarysr! is lnlonded as on aid in Nodbting mochenical weer No guerantoa, expos-ted ot implied, is ma& against tailura of this compnent.

1of1

Make / Model
tl i't. I i j

Uni t/ Serial

F]-uid Tl?e

llO / Raf,erence

Normal



901 West 94th Street
Minneapolis MN 5542M236

Sold to: NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZEDLLC
47221 225rH AVE
STAPLES, MN 56479.508,I

Minnesota
lowa
Missouri
Wisconsin

aoo-352-2812
800-342-7002
800-342-7002
800-3/2-7002Service lnvoice

lnvoice
Date
Call Number
Location
Page

st000006659
3t24t2021
sc00013874
St. Cloud
1t5

lnvolce Account
0174720

Payment
AR - Net 10th of the
Following Month

4t10t2021

r PO Customer EQ Model Serial Number
cl5tND MXS98285

Equipment lD

cu0118463
Segment SMU

1,328,953

SC00013874-001 Dynamometer Test - Engine
Customer request: Dyno test engine
Repair process comments: Hooked up truck on dyno, hooked up test equipment, ran under load and found power divider was
not locking in, found air leaking from breather, hooked up shop air supply and tried to run it again but had the same results,
need to repair differential before running on dyno. Removed fuck from dyno. Hooked up truck back on dyno after repairing
ditferential, hooked up fuel, boost, blow by, and gauge to cooling system. Warmed up engine, could hear a nolse and
suspected a boost leak, pressure tested ATAAC, air tubrng, and turbo wastegate, ok. lnspected exhaust and found exhaust
pipe under cab was smashed where it transitioned from 4" to 5" and leaking exhaust. Ran under load and recorded data al4
lug points, printed test results, found low on power, had 41 'l HP at 1600 RPM. 88 psi fuel pressure, 43 psi boost pressure,
and max blow by of 605 CFH. Checked flash file it was conect for 550 HP heavy haul and fuel settings were correct.
Removed test equipment and removed truck from dyno. Changed Vehicle speed limit from 78 to 70 mph and high cruise
conaol limit from 80 to 70 mph as requested by customer. After replacing injectors customer wanted truck ran on dyno again.
Hooked up truck to dyno, warmed up and ran at 4 lug points and recorded data. Printed test results and put copy of both runs
in truck. Entered data and printed off Par pre test report and compared to dyno run. Gained 18 HP at 1600 RPM. Removed
test equipment and removed truck from dyno.

Quantity Type Part Number Description Unit Price Amount

Credit card payments are only accepted at Point of Sale
A servic€ charge ol 1 1l2% per month will be assessed on all past due accounts

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZEDLLC
47221 225TH AVE
STAPLES, MN 56479-5081

Please Remrt to

lnvoice
Date
Account

s1000006659
3t24t2021
o174720

$6,3s6.93
Ziegler lnc.
sDS 12{436
PO BOX 86
MINNEAPOLIS,MN 554864436 Amount Enclosed

ZIEGLER

Amount Due:



Date
3t2412021

Call Number
sc00013874

Location
St. Cloud

Page
2t5

Labor

Customer PO Customer EQ

Labor

Labor: 769.50

Model
C15IND

Description
Seal

Seal O Ring

Labor

SPIRAX 75W90 QTS

Labor:216.00

769.50

Segment Subtotal: 769.50

SC00013874-003 Repair - Differential Lock
Complaint: Found power dividerwould not lock in, air was leaking out differential breather
Cause of failure: Piston seal leaking on air shift
Removed plug from power divider, removed piston, found seal flattened out, resealed piston, cleaned and lubed bore and
piston and installed, resealed cover and installed, torqued to 50 Ft lbs. Checked operation, ok.

Serial Number
MXSg8285

Equipment lO

cu01 '18463

Unlt Price
2.36

5.95

13.46

Segment SMU

1,328,953

Amount
t30

5.95

216.00

26.92

Quantity
1.00

1.00

2.00

Type
Parts

Parts

Labor

Misc

Part Number
0041963

9M7002

OLM

Parts:8.31 Misc:26.92 Segment Su btotali 25'1.23

lnvoice
st000006659



lnvoice
sr000006659

Date
3t24t2021

Location
St. Cloud

Page

Customer PO Customer EQ Model
C15IND

Serial Number
MXSg8285

Equipment lD

cu01 18463

Unit Price
24.99

15.28

2.03

25.98

8.30

3,916.15

1,625.82

1,625.82

Equipment lD

cu01 18463

Unit Price
2.22

20.58

Segment SMU

1,328,953

Segment SMU

1,328,953

SC00013874-004 Replace - Unit lnjector
Customer complaint: Found low power during dyno run
Cause of failure: Worn injectors
Removed air tubing, valve covers, IVA housings, rocker arms, and injectors. Cleaned injector bores, evacuated cylinders.
Found #1 IVA plug kit wire insulation was all swollen and soft, replaced with new plug kit. lnstalled reman injectors with new
hold down bolts 40 Ft lbs. Replaced one injector wire nut that the plastic was damaged on. lnstalled rocker arms, and IVA
housings and torqued. Adjusted intake valves to .015", exhaust valves to .030", IVA'S to .020", injectors with gauge, and Cat
brake to .027", installed valve covers, had to heli coil one valve cover bolt hole because the threads were pulled out. lnstalled
new grommet on breather tube, old one was cracked and leaking. lnstalled air tubing, down loaded and ffashed injector trim
files, replaced fuel filters, bled fuel system, steamed off, ran and checked for leaks.

Ouantity
1.o0

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
'1.00

-1.00

Type
Patts

Parts

Parts

Parts

Pa rts

Parts

Parts

Parts

Labor

Part Number
2568751

1979631

241568?

3669748

7E6508

10R9236

10R9236CC

10R9236WC

RAG

RAG

Description
Filter As Se

Grommet

Clip

Kit Wiring

Cap A

lnjector Kit

lnjector Kit - Core

lnjector Kit - Wom

Labor

5/'16" Heli Coil

Battery Nut - stud type

Labor: 955.50

Model
C,I5IND

Amount
24.99

15.28

6.09

25.98

8.30

3,916.15

1,625.82

-1,625.82

955.50

I .20

2.50

1 .20

s.00

Parts:3,996.79

Customer PO Customer EQ

Segment Subtotal: 4,958.49

Serial Number
MXS98285

SC00013874-005 Replace GaskeUReseal - Wiring Harness
Customer complaint Found oil leaking from injector harness receptacle in valve cover base
Cause of failure: Receptacle seal leaks
Removed injector receptacles and replaced with new.

Quantity Type Part Number Description
2.00 Parts 6V0128 Seal

2.00 Parts 1038'134 Receptacle K

Labor Labor

Amount
4.44

41 .16

135.00

Parts:45.60 Labor: 135.00 Segment Subtotal: 180.60

Call Number
sc00013874

1.00 Misc

2.00 Misc

Misc:6,20



lnvoice
st000006659

Date
3t24t2021

Call Number
sc00013874

Location
St. Cloud

Page
415

Customer PO Gustomer EQ Model
C15IND

Serial Number
MXS98285

Equipment lD

cu01 18463

88.63

7.36
'1.03

0.79

Equipment lD

cu01 18463

Equipment lD

cu0118463

Unit Price
750.00

Segment SMU
'l ,328,953

270.00

88.63

/.5b
16.48

13.43

Segment SMU

1,328,953

Segment SMU

1,328,953

SC00013874-006 Repair - Exhaust Pipe
Customer complaint exhaust leak
Cause of failure: Exhaust leaking from exhaust pipe under cab, pipe was smashed at connection and leaking.
Repair process comments: Removed exhaust elbow, straightened pipes that were smashed, installed new elbow, reducer
and piece of straight pipe, replaced flex pipe that had to be cut to remove from pipe.

Quantity Type Part Number Description Unit Price Amount
3.00 Parts J009623 - SEALCLAMP 17.75 53.25

111

3.00 Parts J009624 - SEALCLAMP 18.28 54.U
111

Labor

exhaust pipe & elbow

5" Exhaust Clamp

5" Exhaust Flex Pipe

4" Exhaust Flex Pipe

Parts:108.09 Labor:270.00 Misc:125.90 Segment Subtotal: 503.99

100
1.00

16.00

17.00

Labor

Misc

Misc

Misc

Misc

OWM. PART

RAG

RAG

RAG

SC00013874-007 Replace GaskeUReseal - Transmission
Customer complaint Oil leaking from top of transmission
Cause of failure: Bolts loose for transmission oil cooler
Removed cover in floor over shift tower and found the mounting bolts for the transmission oil cooler were loose and oil was
coming up the hole on the front bolt. Found the bolts were too long and bottoming out, installed new bolts, torqued to 40 Ft
lbs. lnstalled cover checked transmission oil level, ok. Steamed off transmission, ran and checked for leaks, ok.

Quantity Type Part Number Description Unit Price Amount
Labor Labor 188.00

Labor: 188.00 Segment Subtotal: 188.00

CustomerPO customer EQ

75

Customer PO Customer EQ

75

Model
c15tND

Serial Number
MXSg8285

Amount
-750.00

Misc: -750.00 Segment Subtotal: -750.00

Model
C15IND

Serial Number
MXS98285

SC0001 3874-008 Promotion
$750.00 off a completed set of injectors promotion.

Quantity Type Part Number Description
-1.00 Misc TMC TRUCK PROMOTION



lnvoice
st000006659

Date
3t24t2021

Call Numbel
sc00013874

Location
St. Cloud

Page
5t5

Customer PO Customer EQ

75

Model

c15tND

Serial Number
MXS98285

Equipment lD

cu01 18463

Segment SMU

1,328,953

SC00013874-002 Troubleshoot - Oil Leak
Customer complain[ Oil leak on left side of engine
Cause of failure: Deck plate gasket leaking oil
Repair process comments: Steamed off engine, ran and checked for leaks, found oil leaking at deck plate gasket on left
center of head, found oil leaking from front injector receptacle in valve cover base. Customer chose not to repair deck plate
gasket at this time.

Quantity Type Part Number Description Unit Price Amount
Labor Labor 135.00

Labor: 135.00 Segment Subtotal: 135.00

Subtotal
Shop Supplies and
Environmental Fees
Sales Tax
Tota I

6,236.81
120.12

000
$ 6,356.93



F0ttv FotEt fi0aiffrtEi
Foley Equipmenl Company ' Fotey Power Solu,ions

Foley Renlal + Foley RlG360 Truckoenlers a SIIECH

SHIP TO

RIG36@

- 

Tnuc{ cEt{TtRs

SOLD IO

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIATIZED
4't221 225TH AVF,

STAPLES MN 55479-5081

.-USTOMEF PURCHASE OROER NUMsEfi ;T{ _i:lrMs
INVOICE OATE c,ls-roME8 No )ffE Dlv SALESMAN

09 -30 -2r 1o,6,22q '75 03 2
D LC MC

LZ 1C 7Z09-27-2r
MOD€L ]D

c15 cMxs98285 'i5 l.4447 46 .0
ITEM o IT PfiICE11'l

AA

lNvolct NuhlBES

ss030016672

0330533

TOGETHER. USED HEAT SHRINK TO COVER CONNECTION.
CHECKED OVER WIRING ALL THE WAY UP TO THE CAB.
CHECKED AND WAS GETTING 7 VOLTS EVERY SO OFTEN
WHEN THE LIGHT WOULD ACTUALLY LIGHT UP. CHECKED
VOLTAGE AT ?HE CAB PASS THRU AND HAD THE SAME
READING. SHOOK WIRING, STILL NOT OPERATING
CORRECTLY. WALKED AWAY FROM TRUCK TO GET TOOI,S AND
TURNED AROUND AND BLINKER WAS WORKING AS IT
SHOULD. CHECKED CONNECTIONS AT LIGHT MODULE AND
B],INKER SWITCH. INSPECTED AND SHOOK WIRING UNDER
THE DASE. FOLLOWED WIRES AS FAR AS I COULD AND
COULD NOT SEE ANY ISSUE. BLINKER KEPT WORKING AS
IT SHOULD. LET BLINKER RUN FOR ABOUT AN HOUR AND
NEVER HAD ANY ISSUES. 

"EST 
DROVE UNIT AND NEVER

HAD ISSUES. AT THIS TIME THERE IS A SUSPECTED
ISSUE WTTH THE I,IGHT MODULE BU? CANNOT GET THE
PROBLEM TO RECREATE AGAIN.

SEGMENT 02 TOTAL

PAGE

2
E

2545456

EXTENSION

F/R LBR 425 -7
425 .7

0*
OT

REMCVE & ]NSTALL BI,OCK TINDERFRAME

COMPLAINT: R AND I CROSSMEMBER
CAUSE: BROKEN CROSSMEMBER
CORRECTION: DRAINED COOLANT TO ACCESS PASSENGER
SIDE BOLTS AFTER REMOVIT{G LOWER RADIATOR HOSE.
REMOVED OLD CROSS MEMBER AND INSTAI,I,ED NEW

PAY THIS
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
CREDIT

RETUAN PARTS ARE gJ8J€CT TO FOLEY €OUIPMENT COMPANY FETTJRN

POICY AVAILASLEAT EACH FOLEY FACIUIY,

TEFMS OI{ APPSOVED CHAIiC€ ACCOUI{T6:
PAYMENT IS OUC OI.I OF BEFORE THE lOtT OF THE MONTH 

'OILOWING
INVOICE DATE. ANY PAST OUE BALANCES wlLI 8t SIJBJECA TO INTEFEST

CHABG€S AT T8E NATE O' 1,5"i PER MONTH 118(,, PEFANNIJM)

AlL EOUIPMTMT, PAEls ON SEAMCES PFOVIOEO IINOEA T}llS INVOICE

WERT DONE IN ACCOBOANCE WITII FOLEY'S STANOARO IEfiMS OF SAIE

ANO NO OTIIER T'EMS ANO CONOITIONE SHALI APFI-Y IJNIESS SIGNEO

IN Y'EIIING BY AN AUTHOf,IZEO NEPRES'NTATIVE OF FOLEY, CUSTOMER COPY

Pttast Rt[,lT T0:
l5[] E 77tl'S!.!.tlorri
P.rl Ciir,l(S 6?l{7

2225 N Ohio Steet, Salina, KS 67401 (785) 825-4661
For credit inquiries on your account, please call (316) 529-5845.

T i 107

I



FOIEY F0tEf finaiffrtEs
Foley Equlpmant Company ' Foley Power Solutlons

FoleyRsnlal' Fol.yRlc3oofruckconlers * S/|ECH

2225 N Ohio Stree,, Salina, KS 67401 (785) 825-4661
For credit inquiries on your account, please ca| (i l6) 529-5845.

SHIP TO

RIG36@

- 

TRUCX CIXIIiS

SOLD TO

NORTHERN I,IGHTS SPECIA],TZED
47221 225TH AVE
STAPLES MN 55479-5081

lNvorcE PAGE

3

2645056
MACII ID

EX

AA

ss030015672

0330s33

CROSSMEMBER AND NEW FRONT MOTOR MOI]NT BUSHTNGS.
TORQUED ALL BOITS TO SPEC ON CROSSMEMBER INSTAI,LED
I,OWER RADIATOR HOSE. PU}TPED COOI,ANT BACK INTO
RADTATOR .

L MPB75452 ENGINE CROSSMEI,,IBERS

TOTAL PARTS

SEGMENT 03 TOTAL

3to .62 310.62

310.62 *sEG. 03

F/R LBR 47L .60 *
742 .22 T

INVOICE OATE CUSTOIVEF NO CUSTOMEF A]BCHASE 3ROE8 NUMEER STORE orv I SALESMaN IEBMS

L46225 '7509-30-21 03
\lo PC L( M(. SH'F !IA

09 -21 -2L LZ 1C TZ
EOUIPMENT NUMEEFMOD€L SEFIAL NUMB€R METEB READIN

c15 cMxs98285 '15 !4447 46 . 0
DESChIPTfON UNIT PRICEiTEM

REMOVE & ]NSTALL FAN

COMPLAINT: R AND I FAN BLADE
CAUSE: BROKEN FAN BI,ADE
CORRECTION: LOOSENED UP RADIATOR MOUNIS. REMOVED
RADIATOR BRACES. REMOVED CAC TUBING REMOVED FAN
AND PULLED OUT FROM RADIATOR, INSTALLED NEW FAN
AND TORQUED TO SPEC. TIGHTENED UP RADIATOR MOUNTS.
INSTALLED RADIATOR BRACES INSTAIJ]'ED CAC TI'BING.

1 996813253 FAN *8L3*CW, PLASTfN
DISCOUNT 10, OO?

TOTAL PARTS

SEGMENT 04 TOTAL

SEG. O4

F/R LBR

:.,..-:

154.30

r54.30 *

221 .O4 *
381.34 T

PAY THIS
AMOUNT

FETVAN PAFTS ARE SU8JECT TO FOLEY €OUIPMENT 
'OMFANY 

NETUFN

POIICY AVAITABIE AT EACH FOLEY FACII. TY.

IB,,S OI APPROVED CHARGE ACCO(JITTS:
PAYMENT IS OI]C ON ON EIFOR€ THE lOTh OF 

'HE 
MONIH FOLIOWNG

INVOICE OAiE, ANY PAST DUE AA],ANCESwlLL BE SUSJECT IO INTEAEST

CHARGES AT THE CITE O' 1,5'i PER MONTH 118% PEF ANNUMJ

AMOUNT
CREDIT

AL! EOUIPMENT, PARTS OF S€AVICES PROVIDEO UNOER THIS II{VOICC

WERC OONE IN ACCOFDANCE WITH IOLEY'S STANOAhD IERMS OF SALE

AND NO OTHEF IEfu.1S ANO CONOITIONS SHALL APPLY UNLESS S]GNED

IN WRiTING 8Y AN A!T1'OfiIZED AEPFESTNIATIVE OF FOLEY, CUSTOMER COPY

PLEAST RTMIT T():

16fi t. ??ri Srcl flortn
P.rtOty.l(s6rla,

r I r,o? | z
DO' DATE

L71 . 45
17. 15-



FOIIT FALEV tmu*nEi
Foley Equipmonl Company ' Foley Power Solulions

FoleyRenlal' Foley RlG360Truck Centers' SITECH

2225 N Ohio Street, Salina, KS 67401 (785) 825-4661

For credit inquiies on your accoutu, please coll (316) 529-5845.

SHIP TO

RrG36@

-TRIIO(CEIIT€RSSOLD TO

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZED
4722t 225TH AVE
srAptEs MN 55479-5081

INVOICE NUMBEF

ss030015672

0330533

,A-A

o

IN,./OICE DATE CUSTOIVEF NO CUSTOMEB PURCHASE ORO€R I'IUMSER STOEE Dt- SALESMAN

L0 622 5 75 T 107 209-30-21
,wo No DOC DATE PC MC

09-27-2r LZ 1C
IPMENl METES BEADING,D€L SERIAL NUMB€9

75 ).4447 46 - Ac15 oMxs98285
'NrR DESCRIPT'ONJ UNI.r c!ITEM

TEFMS PAGE

lNvo

2645056
iD NO

SXTENSICN

4

TROUBLESHOOT AlR COMPRESSOR
FOR LEAKS

COMPLAINT: TROUBLESHOOT AIR LEAK
CAUSE: HOLE IN SUPPLY HOSE
CORRECTION: STARTED UP TRUCK AND IIAD LET BUILD
PRESSURE THE SUPPLY I,INE FROM THE COMPRESSOR WAS

WORN THROUGH AND LEAKING OUT AIR. REMOVED LTNE AND
TOOK TO PARTS TO HAVE A NEW ONE BUI],T. INSTALLED
NEW LINE AND STARTED TRUCK LET BUILD PRESSURE
CHECKED FOR IEAKS NONE DETECTED.

2 O6L-6746 FITTING S

88 54L-7L43 HOSE BK S

?O?AL PARTS

SEGMENT 05 TOTAL

12.06
.15

24. !2
13 .20

sEG. 05

F/R LBR

37 -32 *

11?. 90 *

TOTAL PARTS DISCOI'NT
KANSAS SALES TAX
SALINE CO KS
SALINA KS

17.15-

PAY THIS
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
CREDIT

F€TUqN PAFIS ARE SUBJECT TO FOL€Y EqUIPMENT COMPANY REiUNN

FOLICY AVA'LASIE AI CACH FOLEY FACILITY.

TESME OL APPROVEO CHAIOE ACCOUMiST
PAYMENT IS OUE ON OB SAT06' 

'H' 
1fth OF -rHE MONIH FOLTOII/IAG

IIWOTCE OA'E. ANY PAAT DUE AAIANCES wlLL A€ SUEJECT TO IMTESISI

CTIABGES Al IHE FATE OF 1.5t6 PER MONTH (189r PER ANNUMI

ALL EOUIPTIENT, PARTS OF SEfiVICES PEOVIOEO UNOEF THIS I(VOICE

WEfi! DONE IN ACCOFOAI{CE wlTH fOLEY'S STANOAFO IIRMS OF SALE

ANO NO OTNEF TESMS AND CONDiT]ONS SIiALL APPLY UNLESS SIGT'O

IN I/AITING 8Y AN AI'THOFIZEO FEPRESTN'TATIVE OF FOTEY,

NEASE flEMTTTO:
lr0l t- ?7lhStr..t[.rti
P!'l Elt, l(S 87 t iU

03

iZ
I

21.83 T
18. r9 T

l

CUSTOMER COPY



F0Er tffiairnEt
Foley Equipment Company t Foley Po ar Solutions

Foley Rental' FoleyRlc360 fruckGenters' STTECH

SHIP TO

RIG369

- 

Tnuc{ cstTERs

solo To

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIAIIZED
47227 225TH AYE

IN/OICE DATE CI]SIOMEIi NO LIJSTOMES PUR'HASE OAO'R NUMEER STOBE D]V SALESMAN TEFMS

106225 15 0309-30-21 107 2
i) PC TC MC SHIP VIA

lz 1C 7Z
METER READINGEOUIP\4ENT NUMEEF I MACH. ID N(MOOEL L

75lMxs9 8285
]TEM DESCRIFTI''N'N,n i UNIT PR1CE

INVOICE

ss030015672

0330533

AJ\ ).44 47 46 - O

OUAN

FOLEY EQUIPMENT HAS DESIGNED OI]R FLUID ANAI,YS I S PROGRAM WITH YOU IN
MIND. REGUI,AR FIJUID CHECi(S HEI,P YOUR KEEP YOTIR EQUIPMENT OPERATTNG
PROPERLY SO YOU CAN FINTSH THIS .JOB AND GET ON TO YOUR NEXT ONE.
DURING THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER, BUY S.O.S. OIL SAMPLES IN BULK AND
SAVE. SEE STORE FOR DETAILS.

t** INVOICE COPY ***

PACE

5

25 45456

EXTENSICN

AIL EQU'PMENT, PAR-TS OA S€FVICES PEOVIDEO ONDEF THIS INVOICE

WEF' OONE IN ACCORDANCE W TH FOLEY'S STANDARO TERMS OF 9AL.E

ANO I{O OTiEfi TEiMS AND CONO]NONS SrlAlL APPLY INIESS SIGNEO

IN \,"RITING EY AN AI]THORIZED FEPFESENIATIVE OF FOLEY, CUSTOMEB COPY

1E

PLTAST RTMII I():
16! I E. ,lth St .!t :or{r
Prll Ciir,{s 87147

PAY THIS
AMOUNT

AMOUNT
CREDIT

FRdM Et
RETUFN PARTS AFE SUAJECT IO FOLEY EOUIPMENT COMPANY RETURN

POLICY AVAIIABLE AT EACH TOL'Y FACILITY,

TENfls ON APP€OVED CHAiG€ ACCOUNTA:
PAYMTNT IS OU€ ON Oi BEFORE THE IOIN OF THE MONTH FOLTOWING

INVOICE DATE. ANY PAST DUE BALANCES WIII 8E SUAJ'CT 10 INTEREST

CHAFG€SAT TX' NAIE OF 1.5* PEA MONTH O% PER AIJNIA'II

USD

FOIEY

2225 N Ohio Strect, Saliru, KS 674O1 (785) 825-4661

For credit inquiies on your accounl, please call (3 I 6) 529-5845 .



VALLEY FAB & REPAIR,INC.
TEL: 218-643-6609 FAX: 218-641 -6630
www.val leyfabandrepair.com
8OO BUFFALO AVE SUITE A

Invoice

Date lnvoice #

6/23t2021 ,l,t09A

Bill To

NORTHIiRN I,ICHTS SPECIALIZI]D LI,C
4722 t 225TIt AVE.
S1'APLIJS. MN 56479

Ship To

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZED LLC
4122t 225TH AVE.
STAPLES. MN 56479

P.O. Number Terms Rep Due Date

TRUCK 75 Due on receipt BI' 6t2312021

Quantity Item Code Descriplion Price Each Amount

4
14

4
22

2

I
I

I

I
I
4
5

4
I

I

I

4
4

0.34

4.5
0.16

0.5
I
2

2

12.6
12.6

5/8 X I.5 FRAME BOLTS
5/SX2FRAMEBOLTS
5/8 X 2.5 FRAME BOLTS
5/8 NUT
I/4 AIRLINE
90694
90655
90650
13291
13398
99056 0R 99487
99782 0R 39603 0R 39...
99742 0R 500002
99054 0R 99485
13170
13369
NON-INV EXP
NON.I}.IV EXP
4 X 8 X.125 TREAD 8...

2XIXI/SALUMRECI'
2-t/2X2-|/2X3 6
2X2X t/8AIUMAN...
7/8 x 36 U-BoLT MATE..
7/8 IJ BOLI' NUTS
99748 0R 500t 08
5/8 AIRLINE
I/2 AIRLINI.]

**IINSTALL LIFT AXLE VIN
lxP5DBEX57N68886l.**
5/8 X I.5 FRAME BOLT (FLANGE BOLT)
5/8 X 2 FRAME BOLT (FLANCE BOLT)
5/8 X 2.5 FRAME BOLT (FLANGE BOLT)
5/8 FRAME NUT (FLANGE NUT)
I/4' ATRLINE PRICED PER FT.
I/4 X I/4 MALE ELBOW-9o DEGREE
I/4 NUT
I/4 SLEEVE
I/4 PIPE TEE
I/4 CLOSE MPPLE
3/8 X I.I/2 HEX HEAD BOLT
3/8 HEX NUT
]/8 FI,AT WASHF]R
3/8 X I HEX HEAD BOLT
I/4 SQUARE HEAD PLUG
I/E SQUARE HEAD PI-UG
SS BOLTS
SS NUTS
4 X 8 X .I25 TREAD BRITE METAL PRICED PER
SHEET
2 X I X I/8 ALUM RECT TUBE PRICED PER FT.
2.112 X2-I/2 X 3II6 ANGLE IRON PRICED PER FT
2 X 2 X I/8 ALUM ANCLE PRICED PER FT.
7/8 x 36 U-BOLT MATERIAL
7/8 t,, BOLT NUTS
7/8 FLAT WASHER
5/8 AIRI,INE PRICED PER FT.
I/2' AIRLINE PRICED PER FT.

21
39

1.39
0.68
0.50
1.55

0.31
0.19
5.08
0.66
0.31
0.l5
0.06
0.23
0.79
0.93

0.3625
o.4725
446.26

10.72
3.80
3.40

17.70
2.54
0.51
4.24
0.97

5.087
19.467
5.567

14.967
t.007
1.557
0.317
0. l9T
5.087
0.667
1.247
0.757
0.247
0.237
0.197
0.937
1.457
1.897

l5l.73T

48.247
0.6t1'
t.707

11.107
5.087
t.027

53.427
12.227

Make all checks payable to Valley Fab & Repair
Thank you for your business!! Tota!

Payments/Credits Balance Due

Page 1



VALLEY FAB & REPAIR, INC.
TEL: 218-643-6609 FAX: 2'18-641 -6630
www.valleyfabandrepair.com
8OO BUFFALO AVE SUITE A

Invoice

Date lnvoice #

6t23t202t 4,109A

Bill To

NORT}{ERN LIGHTS SPECIAT-IZED LLC
47221 225TH AVF,.
STAPI,ES. MN 56479

Ship To

NORTHERN LICHTS SPECIALIZED LI,('
4'722t 225TH AVE.
STAPI,ES. MN 56479

P.O. Number Terms

IRTJCK 75 Due on receipt Bl) 6t23t2021

Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount

12.6
I
I
I
I
2

2
)
4
)
I
I

2.25
7

l0

7 rvire (6/ l2 & l/10)
90642
90669
90688
90689
13312
13372
99005 ()R D39005 0R ..

99740 0R 500000
99780 0R 39601 OR 39.
15-120
NON-INV EXP
3t8X 3

l6- l4 #8-10 nylon ring s

8^.000,162
8A000,152

NT/S'I'RIJ'I'CH

7 WrRE (6/12 & l/t0). SOLD PER FOOT_

5/8 LTNION TEE
I/2 TJNION TEE
I/2 X I/2 MALE CONNECTOR
5/8 X I/2 MALE CONNECTOR
I/2 MALE IRON COUPLING (TI{READS ON INSIDE)
I/2 SQUARE HEAD PLUC
I/4 X I.I/4 HEX HEAD BOLT
I/4 FLAT WASHER
I/4 HEX NUT
7 PIN CONNECTOR,/RECEPTACI,E I5-720
RUBBER BOOT
3/8 X 3 FLAT PRICED PER FT.
16-14 #8-IO SEAL A CRIMP HEAT SHRINK RTNC
TERMINAI,. 16-14 AWG.8-IO STUD SIZE. SOLD PER

EACH,
MOUNT FOR DURAMAX
StJSPENSION-LlF',tABLt-t. DURAMAX( 7 | D)DROP
CENTER AXLE NON-STEERABLE. WITH MOINT.
HUB AIR CONTROL KIT SN 2I 167006
INSTALL AXLE, REPAIRED DRONE PLA'IE.
REPAIRED HEADACK RACK. PLUMBED REAR AIR
LINES AND ELECTRICAL AND INSTALLED NEW
AXLE IN TRUCK 75

SHOP SUPPLIES
Sales Ta\

2.63
14.27
7.to
2.85
3.7 t
2.13
0.53
0.28
0.06
0.07

15.12
4.79
5.02
1.00

208.00
.r.7t7.80

80 00

t00.00
6.a15o/o

33.141'
11.271'
7.r01'
2.851'
3.711
5.46',1'

1.061'

0.567
0.247
0.141

15.127
4.39',f

l r.301'
7.00't'

208.001
1.717.801

2.400.00

t00 00
.370.28

Make all checks payable to Valley Fab & Repair
Thank you for your business!! TOtal $8.256.r r

Payments/Credits $0.00 Balance Due $8.256.t I

Page 2

I

Rep I Due Date

lNr/sHoP 

SUPPLTES

I

I

I

I

I



F0til F0tEf tflnailnEi
Foley Equipmenl Company ' Fotey Pdtdr Solutlons

Foley Rantal r Foley RlG360 Trucr( C€ntors ' SITECH

2225 N Ohio Street, Salina, KS 67401 (n5) 825-4661

For credit inquiies on your accoutu, plmse call (316) 529-5845.

SHIP TO

RIG36@

- 

TRUCX CTITIENS

SOLD TO

lNvor INVOICE OATE

ss030016672

0330533

AA

PAGE

I

2545056

EITENSION

I,OOKED AT TRUCK
REPLAClNG .

THE FRONT ENGINE MOUMTS NEED

REMOVE & ]NSTAI.L ENGTNE MOUNT

COMPLAINT: REMOVE AND INSTALL CROSSMEMBER
CAUSE: BROKEN CROSS MEMBER
CORRECTION: PULLED IN TRUCK AND SUPPORTED HOOD.
LOOKED T'NDERNEATH TRUCK AND IT WAS DISCOVERED THAT
THE FRONT MOTOR MOUNT IS NOT WHAT CAUSED THE
CUSTOMER ISSUE WITH HTS FAN BUT THAT THE
CROSSMEMBER HAD BROKEN IN HAI,F.

2 MM75.624OL.HT ENGINE MOUNT, FRONS

TOTAI PARTS

SEGMENT 01 TOTAL

29 .49 58.98

58.98sEG. 01

F/R LBR 2!2.85 *
27r.83 T

CUSTOMER iIO CUSTOMER ruRC}iASE ORO€h NUMBER rTa.lBE Dl,./ SALESMAN TERM.J

09-30-21 LO 622 5 03 T 107 2

1Z t-c LZ09-27 -2L
MOO€L :BIA

c15 oMxs 98 2 85 75 L4447 46 . O

ITENT
.N 

R 0gscFrPTloN PRICE

r l(uuEtlJllsttLru .l utt r 1.l ,

COMPI,AINT: TROUB],E SHOOT RIGHT SIDE BI,INKER NOT
WORKING CORRECTI,Y.
CAUSE: NOT OPERA"ING CORREC-ILY.
CORRECTIoN: CEECKED OvR WIRING. FOUND ONE
CONNECTION THAT IS I,OOSE WHERE THEY TIED ]N THE
SLEEPER SIGNAL LIGHT. SOLDERED A BETTER CONNECTION

.::*.-,' ' 1': ,.j.';: ',: ...r ..r'0.'.

N€TUFiI PAFTS AtE AUEJTCT TO FOLEY EOUIPMENI COMPANY F€IUEN

POLICY AVAILASLE AT EACH FOTIY 
'ACIUTY,

IEi 8 OII APPiOVED CHAiSE ACCOUITS:
PAYM'NI JS OUE O]I OR AEFOAE IXE TOTN O' lHE MONTTI FOI-LOWING

I{VOICE DATE. ANY PAST OOE AALANCTS wlL! BE SUAJECI IO INIEFiST

CX RGES AI TH' iATE OF 1.5T PEF MONTE IT I'I FER ANNUMI

ALr EOT,XpMENI- PIRIS Oi SEiVTCES PiOVTOaO UNOai TB|S rNVOrCa

WEiE DONE III ACCONOANC€ wlTH fOIEY'S SIANOARO IEiMS Of SA(E

ANO NO OTHER T€8MS ANO CONDITIONS SIIALL APPLY UNLESS SGNEO

IN WiITIiIG 6Y AN AUTHOiIZEO H€PNESENIATIVE OF fOL€Y. CUSTOMER COPY

P[TA$ NEMII It):
l a{ I E Trlh ltrli X.nft
?..1 Cht. Xl0714,

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALI ZED
4?22! 225'rH AVE
STAPLES MN 56479-5081

,lo Dry, DA 'E

q DING

-fl

I PAY THIS . I

I annourr ) It^,!tvv,!, - I (.oNtI,n

IAMOUNT - Ilcneorr > 
i



WADENA TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR
PO BOX 21 , 217 HARRY & RICH DR.

WADENA MN 56482
PHONE:1-218-631-4332

HOURS MON-FRl 7:00AM-5:00PM
EMAIL wttndw@gmail.com

Page: 1 of 1

INVOICE

Date Closed
Date Open

s 28228
05t18t22

05t18t22

Sold To : 111-1111 111 Ship To :

THANK YOU HAVE A GREAT DAYI!

WADENA MN 56482 USA

Written By

KELLIE

Terms
CASH

Time
14:06:03

Customer Po #
NORTHERN RECOVE

Promised Phone Ship Via

Unit # Plate # Yea r Make Mileage/Hrs

0/0.0
VIN E ng ine

atv
'1.000

Description Price Amount
cA1142-5867 SEAL FRONT CRANKSHAFT 128.56 128.56

a@p.ni6d by th6 origiEl lnvoic€

THANK YOI] FOR YOUR AUSINESS WE CERTAINLY APPREC IATE ITI

Sub Total
Sales Tax

TOTAL

PAID

1 2 8.56

138.04Pa ld by CHK# 7543

cHK# 7543

CHANGE

138.04

Model

Parts........

128.56
9.48


